
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on I-20 over Clear Creek (Bridge Nos. 12.0A and 12.0B), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0020-01(259) /
108397302 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $852,284.25

Key, LLC Theobald Construction
Services, LLC

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

$735,451.25 $822,890.00 $894,906.75

1 2 3

0010 202-B039 Removal of Cable Barrier 1,000.000 LF 1.00 5.00 5.60

0020 202-B040 Removal of Cable Barrier Terminal Section 2.000 EA 2.00 1,500.00 1,200.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 500.000 CY 10.00 5.00 1.00

0040 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,580.00 1,200.00 2,200.00

0050 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 2.000 TON 370.00 200.00 550.00

0060 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 2.000 TON 370.00 350.00 800.00

0070 234-C001 Super Silt Fence 1,100.000 LF 12.00 8.00 11.00

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 550.000 LF 26.00 25.00 20.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 1,100.000 LF 4.75 4.50 9.35

0100 610-A001 Cable Barrier 1,000.000 LF 1.00 10.00 9.50

0110 610-B001 Cable Barrier Terminal Section 2.000 EA 1.00 100.00 2,850.00

0120 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 25,000.00 25,000.00 59,000.00

0130 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0140 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 35,000.00 80,000.00 85,000.00

0150 699-B001 Bridge Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 10,000.00 35,000.00 16,700.00

0160 907-610-H1001 Re-tensioning 2.000 EA 5.00 100.00 3,600.00

0170 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 18,000.00 1,500.00 5,000.00

0180 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 10,343.000 TON 56.75 60.00 62.25

0190 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 5,050.000 SY 3.50 2.00 3.20
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on I-20 over Clear Creek (Bridge Nos. 12.0A and 12.0B), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0020-01(259) /
108397302 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $852,284.25

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

Dozer, LLC Olympus Painting
Contractors, Inc.

$917,225.00 $922,423.00 $1,050,335.00

4 5 6

0010 202-B039 Removal of Cable Barrier 1,000.000 LF 8.00 7.50 12.00

0020 202-B040 Removal of Cable Barrier Terminal Section 2.000 EA 565.00 500.00 1,000.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 500.000 CY 14.00 6.00 45.00

0040 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 825.00 2,000.00 3,500.00

0050 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 2.000 TON 350.00 500.00 1,500.00

0060 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 2.000 TON 575.00 750.00 1,200.00

0070 234-C001 Super Silt Fence 1,100.000 LF 10.00 12.00 12.00

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 550.000 LF 20.00 25.00 10.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 1,100.000 LF 7.00 7.00 6.50

0100 610-A001 Cable Barrier 1,000.000 LF 16.85 15.00 68.00

0110 610-B001 Cable Barrier Terminal Section 2.000 EA 565.00 500.00 3,500.00

0120 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 100,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0130 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0140 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 90,000.00 91,500.00 20,000.00

0150 699-B001 Bridge Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 10,500.00 10,000.00 25,000.00

0160 907-610-H1001 Re-tensioning 2.000 EA 2,250.00 2,000.00 5,000.00

0170 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 10,000.00 25,000.00 8,000.00

0180 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 10,343.000 TON 60.00 66.00 75.00

0190 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 5,050.000 SY 3.00 2.50 7.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on I-20 over Clear Creek (Bridge Nos. 12.0A and 12.0B), known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-0020-01(259) /
108397302 in Warren County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $852,284.25

Hemphill Construction
Company, Inc.

$1,116,718.75

7

0010 202-B039 Removal of Cable Barrier 1,000.000 LF 7.50

0020 202-B040 Removal of Cable Barrier Terminal Section 2.000 EA 500.00

0030 203-G002 Excess Excavation, LVM, AH 500.000 CY 15.75

0040 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,570.00

0050 225-B001 Agricultural Limestone 2.000 TON 200.00

0060 225-C001 Mulch, Vegetative Mulch 2.000 TON 350.00

0070 234-C001 Super Silt Fence 1,100.000 LF 8.00

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 550.000 LF 23.50

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 1,100.000 LF 6.00

0100 610-A001 Cable Barrier 1,000.000 LF 15.00

0110 610-B001 Cable Barrier Terminal Section 2.000 EA 500.00

0120 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 195,000.00

0130 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0140 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 100,000.00

0150 699-B001 Bridge Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 27,500.00

0160 907-610-H1001 Re-tensioning 2.000 EA 2,000.00

0170 201-B001 Clearing and Grubbing 1.000 ACRE 30,000.00

0180 815-A007 Loose Riprap, Size 300 10,343.000 TON 66.25

0190 815-E001 Geotextile under Riprap 5,050.000 SY 2.30
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